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Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 5

Institute Type Government Funded Te
chnical Institutions

Institute Name National Institute of Adv
anced Manufacturing Te
chnology, Ranchi

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

National Institute of Computer Engineering Al OPEN  Gender-Neutral 42537 50906
Advanced (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

Computer Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JOoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST
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Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

46291

1351

8634

8506

15888

19856

8939

10772

3597

4547

51025

1351

9053

8506

20121

22226

10904

10884

4701

4547
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National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgy and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JOoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN
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Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

52106

64662

10286

12629

19629

24484

8805

12541

4342

5363

53712

63321

73509

11578

12629

22700

29050

13189

13278

5454

5363

76992
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National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

Metallurgy and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgy and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgy and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgy and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgy and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgy and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgy and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgy and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgy and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production and
Industrial Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production and
Industrial Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JOoSAA

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN
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Female-only 67067
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 13202
Female-only 13284
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 24645
Female-only 27188
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 9839
Female-only 13813
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 5195
Female-only 7368
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 47915
Female-only 71986
(including
Supernumerary)

80113

14360

13284

31555

31896

14440

13971

6951

7368

77460

79577
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National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

Production and
Industrial Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production and
Industrial Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production and
Industrial Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production and
Industrial Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production and
Industrial Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production and
Industrial Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production and
Industrial Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production and
Industrial Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JOoSAA

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST
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Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

12910

14256

24087

28428

10898

13215

5917

5616

14739

14256

31537

33284

14601

14899

6362

5616
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https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

