

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Opening and Closing Ranks		
Round No	5	
Institute Type	Government Funded Te chnical Institutions	
Institute Name	National Institute of Adv anced Manufacturing Te chnology, Ranchi	
Academic Program	ALL	
Seat Type / Category	ALL	
	Submit	

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
National Institute of Advanced	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	42537	50906

9/2024, 11:10			JOSAA	4		
Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi						
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	46291	51025
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1351	1351
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8634	9053
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8506	8506
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	15888	20121
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19856	22226
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	8939	10904
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10772	10884
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	3597	4701
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4547	4547

			•			
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	52106	63321
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	64662	73509
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	10286	11578
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12629	12629
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	19629	22700
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	24484	29050
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	8805	13189
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12541	13278
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	4342	5454
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5363	5363
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	53712	76992

			•			
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	67067	80113
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	13202	14360
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13284	13284
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	24645	31555
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	27188	31896
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	9839	14440
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13813	13971
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	5195	6951
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7368	7368
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	47915	77460
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	71986	79577

		•			
Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	12910	14739
Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14256	14256
Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	24087	31537
Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	28428	33284
Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	10898	14601
Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13215	14899
Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	5917	6362
Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5616	5616
	Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of	Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of	Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





